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Direction
Railway Station Turning Circle — Bus Station

83 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station Turning Circle

Fraser Avenue

High School

Curlew Way

The Avenue

Bypass

St David's Business Park

Parklands Crescent

Wayfarers Drive

St Davids

Granton View

Forth Reach

Rosebery View

The Bridges

Lumsdaine Drive

The Inches

Oxcars Drive

Lade Braes

Shopping Centre

Parish Church

Lade Braes

Route schedule
Railway Station Turning Circle — Bus Station

Monday 18:51-22:59

Tuesday 18:51-22:59

Wednesday 18:51-22:59

Thursday 18:51-22:59

Friday 18:51-22:59

Saturday 18:51-22:59

Sunday 08:35-22:59

Route info

Direction: Railway Station Turning Circle

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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St Bridget's Brae

Pinnel Place

Frankfield Road

Moray Way North Roundabout

Moubray Road

Dalgety Bay ASDA

Railway Station

Cemetery

Fordell Gardens

Meadowland

Macquarrie Crescent

Beauly Crescent

Masterton Primary School

David Crescent

Greenshank Drive

Nightingale Place

Tesco Supermarket

Teal Place

Curlew Gardens

Trondheim Roundabout

Kingfisher Place

Fieldfare View

Birnam Gardens

Lochy Rise

Shin Way

Fife Leisure Park

Halbeath Bypass

Halbeath Main Street

Fife College



Lynebank Hospital

Queen Margaret Rail Station

Queen Margaret Hospital

QM Hospital Access

Robertson Road Pavilion

Alderston Drive

Canmore Lodge

Balfour Court

Bellyeoman Primary School

Adamson Crescent

Blair Drive

Kent Street

Town Loch

Stewart Street

Forest Road

Main Street Turning Circle

Garden Court

Stewart Street

Town Loch

Kent Street

Blair Drive

Headwell Avenue

Edward Street

Tuke Street

Bannerman Street

Queen Anne High School

Wellwood Community Centre

Springbank Terrace



Wellwood Community Centre

Queen Anne High School

Broomhead Drive

Broomhead Flats

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — St Davids

76 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Old Fire Station

Broomhead Flats

Queen Anne High School

Wellwood Community Centre

Springbank Terrace

Wellwood Community Centre

Queen Anne High School

Broomhead Drive

Headwell Road

Edward Street

Arthur Street

Headwell Avenue

Blair Drive

Kent Street

Town Loch

Stewart Street

Forest Road

Main Street Turning Circle

Garden Court

Stewart Street

Town Loch

Kent Street

Blair Drive

Adamson Crescent

Route schedule
Bus Station — St Davids

Monday 19:00-23:00

Tuesday 19:00-23:00

Wednesday 19:00-23:00

Thursday 19:00-23:00

Friday 19:00-23:00

Saturday 19:00-23:00

Sunday 09:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-83-2896238274-200278634


Bellyeoman Primary School

Balfour Court

Canmore Lodge

Lauriston Drive

Robertson Road Pavilion

QM Hospital Access

Queen Margaret Hospital

Queen Margaret Rail Station

Linburn Road

Lynebank Hospital

Fife College

Halbeath Main Street

Halbeath Bypass

Fife Leisure Park

Shin Way

Lochy Rise

Birnam Gardens

Dunlin Drive

Fieldfare View

Kingfisher Place

Trondheim Roundabout

Curlew Gardens

Teal Place

Nightingale Place

Tesco Supermarket

Greenshank Drive

David Crescent

Masterton Primary School



Beauly Crescent

Macquarrie Crescent

Meadowland

Fordell Gardens

Cemetery

Railway Station

West Access Ridge Way

Dalgety Bay ASDA

Moubray Road

Moray Way North Roundabout

Frankfield Road

Pinnel Place

Lade Braes

Shopping Centre

Parish Church

Lade Braes

Oxcars Drive

The Inches

Lumsdaine Drive

The Bridges

Rosebery View

Forth Reach

St Davids

83 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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